
N/2N/2 Sec. 34 T19S-R29E 
From Surface to 12,000' 

N/2N/2 

Working Interest Owners 160 ac. Unit WI 
Byron Bachschmid 0.900% 

Borica Oil, Inc. 0.400% 
L Neit Burch am, et ux Marilyn 0.200% 
Robert L. Dale 0.900% 
Hanson Operating Co. Inc. 10.000% 
Cieszinski Trust 0.200% 
DeVargas Street LLC 0.400% 
Timothy K. Jennings 0.450% 
Dean Kinsolving 0.800% 

CE. Larue 2.000% 
Patrick and Alice Morello Trust 0.400% 
Centennial LLC 0.600% 
Norton LLC 2.100% 
Permian Hunter Corp. 0.450% 
Jose E. Rodriguez J 0.675% 
Francis G.Tracy III 0.400% 
SM Energy 79.125% 

Total 100.000% 

NMOCD CASE NO. 15018 
JULY 11,2013 

SM ENERGY EX. NO. ^ 



N/2N/2 Sec. 34 T19S-R29E 
From Surface to 12,000' 

Osage 34-1H 

NWNE NENE NWNW NE MW N/2N/2 

Working Interest Owners WI 
160 ac. 
Unit WI WI 

160 ac. 
Unit WI WI 

160 ac. 
Unit WI WI 

160 ac. 
Unit WI 160 ac. Unit WI 

Byron Bachschmid 0.80% 0.20% 1.00% 0.25% 1.00% 0.25% 0.80% 0.20% 0.900% 

Borica Oil, Inc. 0.80% 0.20% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.80% 0.20% 0.400% 

L. Neil Burcham, et ux Marilyn 0.40% 0.10% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.40% 0.10% 0.200% 

Robert L. Dale 0.80% 0.20% 1.00% 0.25% 1.00% 0.25% 0.80% 0.20% 0.900% 

Hanson Operating Co. Inc. 10.00% 2.50% 10.00% 2.50% 10.00% 2.50% 10.00% 2.50% 10.000% 

Cieszinski Trust 0.40% 0.10% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.40% 0.10% 0.200% 
DeVargas Street LLC 0.80% 0.20% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.80% 0.20% 0.400% 
Timothy K. Jennings 0.40% 0.10% 0.50% 0.13% 0.50% 0.13% 0.40% 0.10% 0.450% 
Dean Kinsolving 1.60% 0.40% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.60% 0.40% 0.800% 
CE. Larue 4.00% 1.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00% 1.00% 2.000% 
Patrick and Alice Morello Trust 0.80% 0.20% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.80% 0.20% 0.400% 
Centennial LLC 1.20% 0.30% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.20% 0.30% 0.600% 
Norton LLC 1.20% 0.30% 3.00% 0.75% 3.00% 0.75% 1.20% 0.30% 2.100% 
Permian Hunter Corp. 0.40% 0.10% 0.50% 0.13% 0.50% 0.13% 0.40% 0.10% 0.450% 
Jose E. Rodriguez 0.60% 0.15% 0.75% 0.19% 0.75% 0.19% 0.60% 0.15% 0.675% 
Francis G.Tracy III 0.80% 0.20% • 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% -0.00% 0.80% 0.20% . 0.400% 
SM Energy 75.00% 18.75% 83.25% 20.81% 83.25% 20.81% 75.00% 18.75% 79.125% 

Total 100.00% 25.00% 100.00% 25.00% 100.00% 25.00% 100.00% 25.00% 100.000% 


